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FIRST SAVINGS FINANCIAL GROUP INC COM USDO0.01
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.10% (0.25)

US33621E1091
FSFG

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

144 EUR

S&P 500

9.11 USD (200)
23.50 USD (100)
22.6974 USD
23.00 USD
22.6974 USD
22.75 USD
22.953999 USD
1,389

31,827.70

114
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US33621E1091&ID_NOTATION=25127462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US33621E1091&ID_NOTATION=25127462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c589ad7b59c451a269dea621ad026c4b54347eda5d2a4a38d5ad8418a7db3ea3&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e8d3b8470f3aab028&time=1724056488&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e6ec553928396cad76078f39d4a36526999f8af5173180fc88ebffdc9079d88&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9cb7a4976dd217fd1&time=1724056488&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d610cec8e82af9bdedd24230f4d64a8a4c2e30a8ecc64a6aa16fcfc5ba3f7bb&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d6a8b063688574d54&time=1724056488&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=003028961209d70c6b9579b2488483b0a315127dcc437483a4133b4fd0e1673a&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=318ab955ee437b284&time=1724056488&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20085a5632e8a8f5b49d43b733d2af3eb892babf3df167cfd1e29b0e9c851bf0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0c70ab4db3ac10ac6&time=1724056488&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
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General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 22.7940 USD (19,193
20.6813 USD (11,289
17.6348 USD (6,856

16.6947 USD (5,884

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US33621E1091
Symbol FSFG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 144 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.11 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 23.50 USD (100)
Open 22.6974 USD
High 23.00 USD
Low 22.6974 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.75 USD
VWAP 22.953999 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,389
Trading volume 31,827.70
Number of trades 114
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +37.31% +38.14% -13.75%
Perf (abs.) +6.25 +6.35 -3.67
Beta 0.09 0.16 0.16

Volatility  23.10

CESKAS

spofitelna

22.81 23.97

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

E

Nasdaq 2024/08/
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/
16

Time Price
(mio.)
22:30 22.9999 USD 0.03

08:04 18.70 EUR  0.00

Trading volume

14.5500 USD (2024/04/17
23.9900 USD (2024/08/12
(

)
)
)
)
23.9900 USD (2024/08/12)
)
)
13.2000 USD (2023/12/01)

Number of
trades

114
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25127462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318366259

FIRST SAVINGS FINANCIAL GROUP INC COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
E FIRSTSAVINGS

Whire yowie alnags First

Contact Details
FIRST SAVINGS FINL GROUP INC.

501 East Lewis & Clark Parkway - 47129
Clarksville

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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